Term

Section Name

Sec Short Title

APPROACHES TO KNOWLEDGE - HUMANITIES

2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA

ENG-1115
ENG-2268-01
ENG-3331-01
ENG-3346-01
HST-2201
HST-2226-01
HST-3265-190
MU-3222-01
PHL-2200
PHL-2201
PHL-2259-01
PHL-3260-190

Intro to Lit

Svy British Lit

Civil Rights Novel
Am Lit and Culture
US History to 1877
Film As History
Hist of Amer Sports

(W)Post Romantic & 20th Cntry

Critical Thinking
Intro to Philosophy
Phil of Religion
Professional Ethics

APPROACHES TO KNOWLEDGE - MATHEMATICS

2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA

MA-1115
MA-1125
MA-1128
MA-1165-01
MA-1170-01
MA-2231-01

Svy of Math Ideas
Intro Statistics
College Algebra
Pre-Calc Math

Fund Concepts of Calc
Calculus |

APPROACHES TO KNOWLEDGE - NATURAL SCIENCES

2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA

APPROACHES TO KNOWLEDGE - SOCIAL AND BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES

2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA

AST-1105-01
AST-1106-01
BI-1110-01
CHM-1101-01
CHM-1111-01
GEG-1111
GEL-1125-01
PHY-1191-01

COM-2201-01
COM-2210-01
COM-2221-01
COM-3325-01
ECO-1101
PSC-2210-01
PSY-1101
PSY-3310-01
SOC-1101
SOC-2232

The Solar System
Stars and Galaxies
(W)Zoology

Intro Chem
General Chem |
Physical Geog
Physical Geology
Physics |

(W)Intro to Mass Media

(W)Intro to Public Relations

Interpersonal Conflict
(W)Interpersonal Comm
Prin of Macroeconomics
Intro to Intl Rel

Intro to Gen Psych
(W)Soc Psych

Intro to Soc

(W)Amer Family Sys

Crs Type Loc

AKH
AKH
AKH
AKH
AKH
AKH
AKH
AKH
AKH
AKH
AKH
AKH

AKM
AKM
AKM
AKM
AKM
AKM

AKN
AKN
AKN
AKN
AKN
AKN
AKN
AKN

AKS
AKS
AKS
AKS
AKS
AKS
AKS
AKS
AKS
AKS

MU/WWW
MU

MU

MU
MU/WWW
MU

WwWw

MU
MU/WWW
MU

MU

MU

MU
Www
MU
MU
MU
MU

MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU

MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU/WWW
MU
MU/WWW
MU/WWW



2019/FA SOC-3310-190 Soc of Sex/Gender

UNITY AND DIVERSITY OF HUMANITIY - GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES

Option 1
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA

Option 2
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA

THEMES
Strand 1
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA

Strand 2
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA

ASL-1101-01
CHN-1101-01
GER-1102-01
SPA-1101
SPA-1102-02
SPA-2201-01

ARH-3320-190
ART-1107-01
HST-1111-01
HST-1113
HST-3387-01
HST-3395-01
MGT-3360
NTR-3300
PSC-3328-01
WLC-2520-01

ENG-3328-01
LDR-2325-01
NUR-1120-01
PHL-3380-190
PSC-2201
SWK-2500
SWK-3321-01
WS-1100-01

BSC-3082-01
HON-2500-01
HPE-1200-01
HPE-3340-01
MEN-3331-01
NTR-1101-01
NTR-2211
PSY-2212-01
PSY-3319-190
REC-1320-01

Amer Sign Lang |
Intro Chinese |
Intro German Il
Intro Spanish |
Intro Spanish I
Interm Spanish |

(W)Art of Afr & Oceania
Global Art

World Civ to 1350

World Hist Since 1900

Hist of East Asia

(W)The Cold War

Internat Mgmt

Cult Nutr

Globalization

Intro to Latin Amer Cultures

Lesbian & Gay Lit

Intro Lead Studies

Public Health & Social Justice
(W)HIth Care Ethics
American Politics

Diversity Social Justice

Child Welfare

Intro to Women's Studies

Cancer Aware

Why Become Educated?
Personal and Comm Health
First Aid & CPR

Mountie Marching Band
Personal Nutr

(W)Intro to Nutr

Human Sexuality

Positive Psychology
Mountain Biking

AKS

uD1
uD1
uD1
uD1
uD1
uD1

uD2
uD2
uD2
uD2
uD2
uD2
uD2
uD2
uD2
uD2

UDE
UDE
UDE
UDE
UDE
UDE
UDE
UDE

uDS
uDS
uDS
uDS
uDS
uDS
uDS
uDS
uDS
uDS

Www

MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU

WWW
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
WWW
MU
MU

MU
MU
MUOL
WwWWw
MU
WWWwW
MU
MU

MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
Www
MU



2019/FA

Strand 3
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA
2019/FA

SWK-3327-190

ARH-1101-190
ART-2200-01
ART-2240-01
ART-2248-01
ART-3271-01
ART-3330-01
ENG-2254-01
MEN-3300-01
MEN-3301-01
MEN-3330-01
MEN-3335-01
MEN-3350-01
MU-1107-01
MU-1108-01
MU-1109-01

Addiction:Assess, Treat, Prev

Intro to Art

Foundations in New Media

Two-Dimensional Dsgn
Drawing

Ceramics

Digital Photo

(W)Intro to Fiction Wrtg
Concert Choir

Festival Chorus

Concert Wind Ensemble
Concert Jazz Band
Orchestra

Basic Group Piano

Basic Group Voice

Basic Group Guitar

uDS

UDA
UDA
UDA
UDA
UDA
UDA
UDA
UDA
UDA
UDA
UDA
UDA
UDA
UDA
UDA

Www

Www
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU



